© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/09/15
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

Distribution # of
LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XHB3    S    LED    176    450    CW    UE    HM6 WHT
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
EM01826
 509676
527787WHT
C/F7
Cast Mounting Hook
XHB3 Wire Guard 176 Kit
XHB3 Polycarb Sheild 176 Kit
ROSB120 - WL Remote Box with 120V Occupancy Sensor
Description Order Number Order Number
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Consult factory for availability.
2 - DIM and BLS cannot be ordered together.
3 - Do not specify for satellite units.
4 - Not compatible with Virtinet wireless systems
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
Drive
Current
Sensor
ES3 - External Sensor
IMS04 - Integral Motion
    Sensor (Turns Off)
IMS304 - Integral Motion
    Sensor (Dims to 30%)
Options
DFL - Diffused Lens5
C/F7
C/F7
C/F7
ROSB277 - WL Remote Box with 277V Occupancy Sensor
RPSB120 - WL Remote Box with 120V External Photocell
RPSB208-277 - WL Remote Box with  208-277V External Photocell
Description
S - Type S
Symmetric
AL - Asymmetric1
Virtinet Wireless Network
(requires a Ventura controller/Malibu
link)
(blank) - None
VCM - Standard (revenue grade)
VCMH - Standard (Host)
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
(required for satellite fixtures)
Stand-Alone Control
(blank) - None
DIM2 - 0-10V Dimming
  (from external signal)
BLS2 - Bi-level Switching
  (from external signal)
5 - Diffused lens reduces light output. Consult factory.
6 - Cast mounting hook compatible with pendant option only.  Must be ordered separately.
7 - Includes VCM.  To be used in conjunction with VCM options in fixture.  Consult factory.
HM6 - Hook
  and 6' Cord
PM - Pendant
  Mount (3/4”)
LED HIGH BAY (XHB3) 176
DIMENSIONS
12 1/4 [312 mm]
13 1/2 [341 mm]10 7/8 [277 mm]
24 1/8 [613 mm]
2 1/8 [53 mm]
24 1/8 [612 mm] 14.01
23.10
23.13